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1° Prova - Classic Cup

Corrida (16 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(6) Caio Lacerda
1 16:30:12.139
2 1:48.204 +0.056 16:32:00.343
3 1:48.477 +0.329 16:33:48.820
4 1:49.395 +1.247 16:35:38.215
5 2:30.309 +42.161 16:38:08.524
6 1:49.137 +0.989 16:39:57.661
7 1:48.844 +0.696 16:41:46.505
8 1:48.845 +0.697 16:43:35.350
9 1:48.148 - 16:45:23.498
10 1:49.508 +1.360 16:47:13.006
11 1:49.216 +1.068 16:49:02.222
12 1:49.603 +1.455 16:50:51.825
13 1:49.872 +1.724 16:52:41.697
14 1:48.501 +0.353 16:54:30.198
15 1:49.316 +1.168 16:56:19.514
16 1:49.124 +0.976 16:58:08.638
(98) Coelho / Finotti
1 16:30:12.554
2 1:49.121 +0.915 16:32:01.675
3 1:49.041 +0.835 16:33:50.716
4 1:48.388 +0.182 16:35:39.104
5 2:29.816 +41.610 16:38:08.920
6 1:49.127 +0.921 16:39:58.047
7 1:48.924 +0.718 16:41:46.971
8 1:48.990 +0.784 16:43:35.961
9 1:48.206 - 16:45:24.167
10 1:49.148 +0.942 16:47:13.315
11 1:49.5901 +1.385 16:49:02.906
12 1:49.164 +0.958 16:50:52.070
13 1:50.135 +1.929 16:52:42.205
14 1:48.394 +0.188 16:54:30.599
15 1:49.229 +1.023 16:56:19.828
16 1:49.556 +1.350 16:58:09.384
(57) Antonio Chambel
1 16:30:15.621
2 1:49.764 +0.636 16:32:05.385
3 1:50.193 +1.065 16:33:55.578
4 1:49.778 +0.650 16:35:45.356
5 2:24.570 +35.442 16:38:09.926
6 1:50.193 +1.065 16:40:00.119
7 1:52.246 +3.118 16:41:52.365
8 1:49.575 +0.447 16:43:41.940
9 1:49.585 +0.457 16:45:31.525
10 1:49.384 +0.256 16:47:20.909
1 1:49.591 +0.463 16:49:10.500
12 1:50.323 +1.195 16:51:00.823
13 1:49.128 - 16:52:49.951
14 1:49.862 +0.734 16:54:39.813
15 1:49.591 +0.463 16:56:29.404
16 1:49.352 +0.224 16:58:18.756
(5) Paulo Souza
1 16:30:27.399
2 1:57.175 +6.861 16:32:24.574
3 1:54.310 +3.996 16:34:18.884
4 1:52.141 +1.827 16:36:11.025
5 2:01.162 +10.848 16:38:12.187
6 1:53.585 +3.271 16:40:05.772
7 1:51.047 +0.733 16:41:56.819
8 1:50.314 - 16:43:47.133
9 1:51.174 +0.860 16:45:38.307
10 1:51.375 +1.061 16:47:29.682

Circuito Velo Citta 3,430 Km

16/09/2016 16:20

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
11 1:51.723 +1.409 16:49:21.405 5 2:04.112 +8.485 16:38:15.069
12 1:53.288 +2.974 16:51:14.693 6 1:57.175 +1.548 16:40:12.244
13 1:53.439 +3.125 16:53:08.132 7 1:56.866 +1.239 16:42:09.110
14 1:53.589 +3.275 16:55:01.721 8 1:57.220 +1.593 16:44:06.330
15 1:51.409 +1.095 16:56:53.130 9 1:57.364 +1.737 16:46:03.694
16 1:55.045 +4.731 16:58:48.175 10 1:56.041 +0.414 16:47:59.735

1 1:58.504 +2.877 16:49:58.239
(56) André Mello 12 1:55.950 +0.323 16:51:54.189
1 16:30:32.109 13 1:55.827 +0.200 16:53:50.016
2 1:59.022 +6.316 16:32:31.131 14 1:55.906 +0.279 16:55:45.922
3 1:58.007 +5.301 16:34:29.138 15 1:56.119 +0.492 16:57:42.041
4 1:55.158 +2.452 16:36:24.296 16 1:58.004 +2.377 16:59:40.045
5 2:00.480 +7.774 16:38:24.776
6 1:53.522 +0.816 16:40:18.298 (91) Jorge Machado
7 1:55.451 +2.745 16:42:13.749 1 16:30:26.251
8 1:53.168 +0.462 16:44:06.917 2 2:02.174 +7.340 16:32:28.425
9 1:52.706 | - 16:45:59.623 3 1:59.649 +4.815 16:34:28.074
10 1:53.401 +0.695 16:47:53.024 4 2:00.212 +5.378 16:36:28.286
1 1:52.735 +0.029 16:49:45.759 5 2:02.377 +7.543 16:38:30.663
12 1:52.834 +0.128 16:51:38.593 6 1:57.352 +2.518 16:40:28.015
13 1:53.811 +1.105 16:53:32.404 7 1:56.361 +1.527 16:42:24.376
14 1:52.710 +0.004 16:55:25.114 8 1:57.425 +2.591 16:44:21.801
15 1:54.330 +1.624 16:57:19.444 9 1:57.309 +2.475 16:46:19.110
16 1:53.771 +1.065 16:59:13.215 10 1:56.634 +1.800 16:48:15.744
1 1:56.154 +1.320 16:50:11.898
(26) Silvio Zambello 12 1:59.079 +4.245 16:52:10.977
1 16:30:18.185 13 1:54.834 | - 16:54:05.811
2 1:55.834 +2.085 16:32:14.019 14 1:55.385 +0.551 16:56:01.196
3 1:55.074 +1.325 16:34:09.093 15 1:56.481 +1.647 16:57:57.677
4 1:56.150 +2.401 16:36:05.243 16 1:57.241 +2.407 16:59:54.918
5 2:06.124 +12.375 16:38:11.367
6 1:56.198 +2.449 16:40:07.565 (22) Erick Grosso
7 1:53.949 +0.200 16:42:01.514 1 16:30:23.283
8 1:54.021 +0.272 16:43:55.535 2 1:57.323 +0.859 16:32:20.606
9 1:54.312 +0.563 16:45:49.847 3 1:58.288 +1.824 16:34:18.894
10 1:56.007 +2.258 16:47:45.854 4 1:58.374 +1.910 16:36:17.268
1 1:53.888 +0.139 16:49:39.742 5 1:59.849 +3.385 16:38:17.117
12 1:55.457 +1.708 16:51:35.199 6 1:58.565 +2.101 16:40:15.682
13 1:55.860 +2.111 16:53:31.059 7 1:57.716 +1.252 16:42:13.398
14 1:53.749 | - 16:55:24.808 8 1:58.142 +1.678 16:44:11.540
15 1:54.499 +0.750 16:57:19.307 9 1:58.122 +1.658 16:46:09.662
16 1:53.981 +0.232 16:59:13.288 10 1:58.291 +1.827 16:48:07.953
1 1:59.463 +2.999 16:50:07.416
(777) Stanley 12 1:59.771 +3.307 16:52:07.187
1 16:30:30.906 13 1:56.464 - 16:54:03.651
2 1:59.030 +4.641 16:32:29.936 14 1:57.619 +1.155 16:56:01.270
3 1:55.481 +1.092 16:34:25.417 15 1:59.853 +3.389 16:58:01.123
4 1:54.583 +0.194 16:36:20.000 16 2:02.416 +5.952 17:00:03.539
5 1:58.659 +4.270 16:38:18.659
6 1:57.027 +2.638 16:40:15.686 (3) Marcos Teodorio / Luiz
7 1:54.822 +0.433 16:42:10.508 1 16:30:22.789
8 1:56.065 +1.676 16:44:06.573 2 1:58.758 +1.427 16:32:21.547
9 1:54.883 +0.494 16:46:01.456 3 1:58.523 +1.192 16:34:20.070
10 1:54.389 - 16:47:55.845 4 1:57.767 +0.436 16:36:17.837
1 1:55.029 +0.640 16:49:50.874 5 1:59.955 +2.624 16:38:17.792
12 1:56.834 +2.445 16:51:47.708 6 1:58.867 +1.536 16:40:16.659
13 1:55.645 +1.256 16:53:43.353 7 1:57.331 | - 16:42:13.990
14 1:55.100 +0.711 16:55:38.453 8 1:58.662 +1.331 16:44:12.652
15 1:55.117 +0.728 16:57:33.570 9 2:00.481 +3.150 16:46:13.133
16 1:58.317 +3.928 16:59:31.887 10 1:59.675 +2.344 16:48:12.808
1 1:58.742 +1.411 16:50:11.550
(28) Davi Plutarcho 12 2:00.769 +3.438 16:52:12.319
1 16:30:21.290 13 1:59.785 +2.454 16:54:12.104
2 1:55.627 | - 16:32:16.917 14 1:58.978 +1.647 16:56:11.082
3 1:56.533 +0.906 16:34:13.450 15 2:00.920 +3.589 16:58:12.002
4 1:57.507 +1.880 16:36:10.957
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1° Prova - Classic Cup

Corrida (16 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(779) Daniel Devitte
1 - 16:30:27.156
2 2:03.452 +4.803 16:32:30.608
3 1:58.912 +0.263 16:34:29.520
4 2:03.047 +4.398 16:36:32.567
5 2:01.260 +2.611 16:38:33.827
6 2:01.194 +2.545 16:40:35.021
7 2:01.092 +2.443 16:42:36.113
8 2:00.770 +2.121 16:44:36.883
9 2:01.564 +2.915 16:46:38.447
10 2:01.161 +2.512 16:48:39.608
1 1:58.649 - 16:50:38.257
12 2:01.260 +2.611 16:52:39.517
13 2:00.838 +2.189 16:54:40.355
14 1:59.726 +1.077 16:56:40.081
15 2:00.806 +2.157 16:58:40.887
(27) Anderson Maia
1 - 16:30:30.254
2 2:00.801 +0.813 16:32:31.055
3 2:01.690 +1.702 16:34:32.745
4 2:00.881 +0.893 16:36:33.626
5 2:03.579 +3.591 16:38:37.205
6 2:01.336 +1.348 16:40:38.541
7 1:59.988 - 16:42:38.529
8 2:01.075 +1.087 16:44:39.604
9 2:02.904 +2.916 16:46:42.508
10 2:00.437 +0.449 16:48:42.945
11 2:01.663 +1.675 16:50:44.608
12 2:02.687 +2.699 16:52:47.295
13 2:02.329 +2.341 16:54:49.624
14 2:01.746 +1.758 16:56:51.370
15 2:01.363 +1.375 16:58:52.733
(29) Arthur Fischer
1 - 16:30:27.971
2 2:02.556 +3.783 16:32:30.527
3 2:07.186 +8.413 16:34:37.713
4 2:01.605 +2.832 16:36:39.318
5 2:06.935 +8.162 16:38:46.253
6 2:00.017 +1.244 16:40:46.270
7 1:59.839 +1.066 16:42:46.109
8 1:58.948 +0.175 16:44:45.057
9 1:58.773 - 16:46:43.830
10 1:59.945 +1.172 16:48:43.775
11 2:01.390 +2.617 16:50:45.165
12 2:03.108 +4.335 16:52:48.273
13 2:02.170 +3.397 16:54:50.443
14 2:01.658 +2.885 16:56:52.101
15 2:04.617 +5.844 16:58:56.718
(11) Fernando de Souza
1 - 16:30:30.083
2 2:04.990 +1.719 16:32:35.073
3 2:07.370 +4.099 16:34:42.443
4 2:04.909 +1.638 16:36:47.352
5 2:06.040 +2.769 16:38:53.392
6 2:03.271 - 16:40:56.663
7 2:05.041 +1.770 16:43:01.704
8 2:05.405 +2.134 16:45:07.109
9 2:05.240 +1.969 16:47:12.349
10 2:04.234 +0.963 16:49:16.583
11 2:06.957 +3.686 16:51:23.540
12 2:10.454 +7.183 16:53:33.994
13 2:07.004 +3.733 16:55:40.998
14 2:07.382 +4.111 16:57:48.380

Circuito Velo Citta 3,430 Km
1670972016 16:20

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
15 2:05.069 +1.798 16:59:53.449
(35) David Brunstein
1 - 16:30:40.041
2 2:08.787 +2.030 16:32:48.828
3 2:08.364 +1.607 16:34:57.192
4 2:09.153 +2.396 16:37:06.345
5 2:18.406 +11.649 16:39:24.751
6 2:06.800 +0.043 16:41:31.551
7 2:07.185 +0.428 16:43:38.736
8 2:07.702 +0.945 16:45:46.438
9 2:07.985 +1.228 16:47:54.423
10 2:08.394 +1.637 16:50:02.817
11 2:08.202 +1.445 16:52:11.019
12 2:08.838 +2.081 16:54:19.857
13 2:09.814 +3.057 16:56:29.671
14 2:06.757 ‘ - 16:58:36.428
(0131) Paulo Plutarcho
1 16:31:25.030
2 4:09.464 +2:15.714 16:35:34.494
3 2:34.955 +41.205 16:38:09.449
4 1:59.357 +5.607 16:40:08.806
5 1:54.471 +0.721 16:42:03.277
6 1:53.816 +0.066 16:43:57.093
7 1:53.750 - 16:45:50.843
8 1:55.599 +1.849 16:47:46.442
9 1:54.705 +0.955 16:49:41.147
10 1:57.177 +3.427 16:51:38.324
11 1:56.431 +2.681 16:53:34.755
12 1:55.162 +1.412 16:55:29.917
13 1:55.164 +1.414 16:57:25.081
14 1:56.371 +2.621 16:59:21.452
(72) Du luand
1 - 16:30:25.974
2 2:01.884 +0.643 16:32:27.858
3 2:01.241 | - 16:34:29.099
(77) Thiago Perez
1 e 16:31:05.428
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